
                  
 

2023 Brighton Holiday Calendar  
 

Jan 16, 2023(Mon) - Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 
 
Feb 20, 2023(Mon) - President’s Day 
 
Apr 7-10, 2023 - Good Friday and Easter Monday 
 
May 29, 2023(Mon) - Memorial Day 
 
Jun 19, 2023 (Mon) – Juneteenth  
 
Jul 4, 2023(Tues) – Independence Day  
 
TBA– Teacher Workday (estimating Fri, Aug 11, 2023) 
 
Sep 4, 2023(Mon) -Labor Day 
 
Oct 9, 2023(Mon) -Columbus Day 
 
Nov 22, 2023(Wed)-closing early 11am 
Nov 23-24, 2023(Thur/Fri) - Thanksgiving 
 
Dec 25-29, 2023(Mon-Fri) - Christmas Holidays 
 
January 1, 2024 (Mon) – New Year’s Day 
 
 
 


